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Circular 
This is the information to all the students of B. Ed.3rd semester (2019-21) session 

at MANUU, CTE Srinagar that their SITP-II (Students Internship and Teaching 

Practice-II) shall be conducted with effect from 15th of December 2020 to 14th 

January 2021 (Phase-I). You are further informed to contact your concerned 

teachers in this connection. The schedule is given below: 

 

 

School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                           Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP     Subject: Pedagogy of Biological Sciences                                                  
                           Semester: B.Ed. 3rd                    Session: 2019-21      Timing: 2:00-4:30pm  

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Raihana Malik 
S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD ZIYAUL HAQUE 19BED1002SR 

2 MD SHABBIR ALAM 19BED1003SR 

3 AKMAL YEZDANI 19BED1005SR 

4 MD. IQUEBAL 19BED1006SR 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

                              

  

 

 

                                    School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 

                                   Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP    Subject: Mathematics                                                  

                                   Semester: B.Ed. 3rd                   Session: 2019-21   Timing: 2:00-4:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Maroof Maqbool             

S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD ABBAS GHANI 19BED2001SR 

2 MD ANWAR 19BED2002SR 

3 MD ZEESHAN 19BED2004SR 

4 SABREENA MOHI UD DIN 19BED2005SR 

5 MD REHAN AKHTER 19BED2006SR 

6 IQRAH FAROOQ 19BED2007SR 

7 AHSAN ALI 19BED2008SR 

8 MD TAUSIF AHMAD 19BED2009SR 

9 MD MERAJ 19BED2010SR 

10 NAWAB ALAM 19BED2012SR 

11 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 19BED3001SR 

12 AASIF AKHTER 19BED3003SR 

13 MD QUAISF ALI 19BED300SR 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                             Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP       Subject: Pedagogy of Physical Sciences                                                  
                             Semester: B.Ed. 3rd     Session: 2019-21    Timing: 10:00am-12:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Sameena Basu          
S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD ZIYAUL HAQUE 19BED1002SR 

2 AKMAL YEZDANI 19BED1005SR 

3 MD. IQUEBAL 19BED1006SR 

4 MD ABBAS GHANI 19BED2001SR 

5 MD ANWAR 19BED2002SR 

6 MD ZEESHAN 19BED2004SR 

7 MD REHAN AKHTER 19BED2006SR 

8 AHSAN ALI 19BED2008SR 

9 MD TAUSIF AHMAD 19BED2009SR 

10 MD MERAJ 19BED2010SR 

11 NAWAB ALAM 19BED2012SR 

12 MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 19BED3001SR 

13 AASIF AKHTER 19BED3003SR 

14 MD QUAISF ALI 19BED3004SR 

  



School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                             Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP        Subject: Pedagogy of Social Studies                                                  
                             Semester: B.Ed. 3rd                 Session: 2019-21    Timing: 2:00-4:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Mohd Shakeel             

S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD SHAMIM AKHTER 19BED4003SR 

2 MOHD ASLAM 19BED4005SR 

3 QUDSIYAH ALI 19BED4008SR 

4 RAFAUL WARA 19BED4011SR 

5 SHUGUFTA AMIN 19BED4012SR 

6 MD JASIM AKHTER 19BED4014SR 

7 SADAM HOSAIN 19BED4018SR 

8 AKHLAQUEUR RAHMAN 19BED4019SR 

9 MOHD ASHRAF KOLI 19BED5001SR 

10 BILAL AHMAD DEEDED 19BED5002SR 

11 ALI MOHAMAD BHAT 19BED5004SR 

12 MD ANSAR ALAM 19BED5007SR 

13 MD SOHEL AHMED 19BED5008SR 

14 FAIZ SHABBIR 19BED5009SR 

15 MD SHADAB HUSAIN 19BED5010SR 

 

 

 

 

 



School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                             Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP                  Subject: Pedagogy of Urdu                                                  
                             Semester: B.Ed. 3rd      Session: 2019-21   Timing: 10:00am-12:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Tarique Masoodi/Dr. Maroof Maqbool                 

S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD SHAMIM AKHTER 19BED4003SR 

2 MOHD ASLAM 19BED4005SR 

3 QUDSIYAH ALI 19BED4008SR 

4 RAFAUL WARA 19BED4011SR 

5 SHUGUFTA AMIN 19BED4012SR 

6 SADAM HOSAIN 19BED4018SR 

7 AKHLAQUEUR RAHMAN 19BED4019SR 

8 MOHD ASHRAF KOLI 19BED5001SR 

9 BILAL AHMAD DEEDED 19BED5002SR 

10 ALI MOHAMAD BHAT 19BED5004SR 

11 MD ANSAR ALAM 19BED5007SR 

12 MD SOHEL AHMED 19BED5008SR 

13 FAIZ SHABBIR 19BED5009SR 

14 MD SHADAB HUSAIN 19BED5010SR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



  

School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                                   Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP      Subject: Pedagogy of English                                                  
                              Semester: B.Ed. 3rd      Session: 2019-2     Timing: 10:00am-12:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Bilal Rafiq Shah               

S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD SHABBIR ALAM 19BED1003SR 

2 SABREENA MOHI UD DIN 19BED2005SR 

3 IQRAH FAROOQ 19BED2007SR 

 

 

School Internship and Teaching Practice-II (SITP-II) 
                                      Paper (Code): B9ED350CCP       Subject: Pedagogy of Hindi                                                  
                              Semester: B.Ed. 3rd    Session: 2019-21   Timing: 10:00am-12:30pm 

Teacher In-charge: Dr. Sameena Basu            

S. No Name ROLL No 

1 MD JASIM AKHTER 19BED4014SR 

 

 

                               Co-Ordinator                                                           Convener 

                           Dr. Maroof Maqbool                                            Dr. Sameena Basu                                                              
  

 

 

 

  


